РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ на 5 ДЕКАБРЯ  
	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	8а
	9а
	4 к
	6-9к
	

	8.30-9.10
	Физкультура
	Английский язык
	Русский яз.
	Россия- мои горизонты
	-
	География
	Алгебра
	Русский язык
	Русский яз
	

	9.25-10.05
	Английский язык
	Физкультура
	Биология
	Русский яз.
	-
	Алгебра
	География
	Ручной труд
	Пр.труд
	

	10.20-11.00
	Математика
	Русский язык
	Литература
	Английский 
	Россия – мои горизонты
	Литература
	Математика
	Математика/
биология
	

	11.15-11.55
	Русский язык
	ОДНК
	Россия-мои горизонты
	Математика
	Русский яз.
	Английский язык
	Литература
	Литература
	

	12.10-12.50
	Грам. и лекс.
	Математика
	Англ.яз.
	Биология
	Литература
	Технология
	
	История
	

	13.00-13.40
	ОДНК
	Грам. и Лекс.
	Математ.
	Литература
	Биология
	Россия- мои горизонты
	
	
	

	13.55-14.35
	
	
	
	Грам. и Лекс.
	Алгебра
	Физкультура
	
	
	

	        
	
	
	
	
	Вероят. и стат.
	Черчение/ Биология
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